
 

 

 

To YOSEMITE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To FRESNO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please visit www.amtrak.com; www.greyhound.com or www.flyfresno.com for transportation connections. 

PM times are in Bold Face Type 

PLEASE NOTE: 

• NO UNSCHEDULED PICK UPS WILL BE PERMITTED (ex: flagging the bus to stop). 

• REQ stops are for DROP-OFFs ONLY. No pick-ups are allowed. 

• YARTS will only STOP at REQ stops if passengers are aboard the bus who need to travel to those locations. 

• Driver must be notified when boarding that a passenger wishes to be dropped off at a REQ stop. 

PLEASE REMEMBER: SCHEDULED TIMES ARE ESTIMATES. YARTS BUSES MAY RUN BEHIND SCHEDULE DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD 

CONSTRUCTION, INCLEMENT WEATHER AND NATURAL DISASTERS. FOR DELAY INFORMATION PLEASE CHECK OUR FACEBOOK PAGE AT: 

WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/RIDEYARTS or text YARTS20182 to 877-559-2787 

Reservations are available online at www.yarts.com 

Location Run 22 Run 24 Run 26 

FAT (Fresno Airport) 6:18 am 8:12 am  12:50 pm  

Amtrak/Greyhound 6:38 am 8:32 am 1:10 pm 

North Fresno (Howard & Fresno) 6:53 am 8:47 am 1:25 pm 

Chukchansi Gold Casino & Resort 7:12 am 9:17 am 1:55 pm 

Coarsegold (Hwy 41 & Coarsegold Market) 7:42 am 9:47 am 2:25 pm 

Oakhurst Best Western 8:02 am 10:07 am 2:45 pm 

Tenaya Lodge 8:22 am 10:27 am 3:05 pm 

The Mariposa Grove  8:42 am 10:47 am 3:25 pm 

Wawona Store 9:02 am 11:07 am 3:45 pm 

Visitor’s Center (connects to free Valley shuttles) 10:02 am  12:07 pm 4:45 pm 

Location Run 21 Run 23 Run 25 

Visitor’s Center (connects to free Valley shuttles) 11:15 am 4:06 pm 6:00 pm 

Wawona Store 12:15 pm 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

The Mariposa Grove 12:35 pm 5:26 pm 7:20 pm 

Tenaya Lodge  12:55 pm 5:46 pm 7:40 pm 

Oakhurst Best Western 1:35 pm 6:26 pm 8:20 pm 

Coarsegold (Historic Village & Hwy 41) 2:05 pm 6:56 pm 8:50 pm 

Chukchansi Gold Casino & Resort 2:17 pm 7:08 pm 9:02 pm 

North Fresno (Howard & Fresno) REQ REQ REQ 

Amtrak/Greyhound 3:15 pm 8:06 pm 10:00 pm 

FAT (Fresno Airport) REQ REQ REQ 

Hwy 41 Fresno 
SUMMER 2020 

May 11 – September 11, 2020 

http://www.amtrak.com/
http://www.greyhound.com/
http://www.flyfresno.com/
http://www.facebook.com/RIDEYARTS%20or%20text%20YARTS20182
http://www.yarts.com/

